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	Member Company Information

	Member Company Name:

	NCRF Code:

	NAIC Code:

	Do you submit files for other companies:
	Yes
No

	NCRF Codes of other companies for which submissions will be made: NAIC Code
NCRF Code
Company Name

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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Note: You can still submit files for multiple companies with one ftp account, provided that each company is a subsidiary of a parent company. 
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Note: The turn around time for account information is one day from the reception of the account request form.
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Note: FTPS connection is accepted over port 990 and the data over port 989.
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Note: If FTP Connection Type is selected, you are required to use our public PGP encryption key.
FTP Account Request Form


Please complete the following and return to � HYPERLINK "mailto:ftpsupport@ncrb.org" �ftpsupport@ncrb.org�





IT Contact For FTP Setup





First Name





Last Name





Email address





Phone Number





Required Number of FTP Accounts





Do you need additional FTP accounts?





Yes





No





If yes, please provide additional names and contact information:





First Name





Last Name





Email address





Phone Number





FTP Test Schedule


From the time we send you the account and connectivity details, how soon we can expect test files from you?





One week: Two Weeks: One Month:


More than a Month:





FTP Connection Service Type





SFTP (SSH Over FTP): FTPS (SSL Over FTP):


FTP (Basic FTP):


HTTP (Single file at a time using browser):





Encryption Type





PGP:










